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Oserensr GamuwibCu® wTiGsL
Oserensr GamuwidCu® TiTGsL
Oserensr GamuwibCu® TiFGsL
Oserensr GamuidCu® wTiGsL
Qaerensr GamuwibCu® TiGsL
Osetensr GamuwibCu® TiGsL
OFeremerr CaruwibGuh riGlaL
OFerewerr CarwibGuh riGlasL
OFerewerr CaruwibGuh riGlasL
OFerewer CaruidGu(h riGlaL
Oaesrenesr CaTuwibCu® TGl
Oaesrenesr CamTuwibCu® TGl
Oaesrenesr CamTuwibGu® TGl
Oaesrenesr CamTuibGu® TGl
Oaesrenesr CaTuwibGu® TiGlsL
Oaesrenesr CaTuibGu® TiGlsL
Oaesrenesr CamuibGu® TGl
Oaesrenesr CamTuibGu® TGl
Qaesrenesr CamTuwibGu® TiGlsL
Oaerenesr CaTuwibGu® TGl
Oaerener CaTuwibGu® TGl
Qaerener CamTuibGu® TiGlsL
QFsiremerr CahmwibGLi(p) LomTElsL
QFsiremerr CahmwbGLi(p) LomiElsL
QFsiremerr CamwbGLi(p) LomTElsL
QFsiremerr CamwbGLi(p) LomTElsL
QFsiremerr CamwbCLi(p) LomTElsL
Q& siremerr CamwbCLi(p) LomTEEL
Qasiremerr CahmwdCLi(p) LomTElsL
Qaesrener CamuwibCu® riGsL
Qaerener CamuwibCu® riGsL
Qaesrener CamuwidCu® TiGsL
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1 10.00/Bunch

1 10.00/Bunch

1 8.00/Bunch

1 12.00/Bunch

1 7.00/Bunch

1 8.00/Bunch

1 8.00/Bunch

1 10.00/Bunch

1 10.00/Bunch

1 5.00/Bunch

1 8.00/Bunch

1 8.00/Bunch

1 8.00/Bunch

1 10.00/Bunch

1 20.00/Kg

1

1 40.00/Kg

1 40.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 35.00/Kg

1 40.00/Kg

1 25.00/kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 20.00/Kg

1 20.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 20.00/Kg

1 40.00/kg

1 40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg

1 40.00/kg

5.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
10.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
6.00/Bunch
6.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
7.00/kg
7.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
12.00/kg
15.00/kg
20.00/kg
20.00/kg
20.00/kg
15.00/kg
12.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
15.00/kg
18.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
35.00/kg
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Qaerener CamTuwibCGu® TiGlsL
Qaerenesr CamTuibGu® miGlsL
QFsiremerr CamwbGLi(p) LomTElsL
Q& siremerr CaHmwbGLi(p) LomTElEsL
QFsiremerr CaHmwbCLi(p) LomTElsL
QFsiremerr CamwbCLi(B) LomTEsL
Q& siremerr CamwbCLi(p) LomTEEL
Qasiremerr CahmwbCLi(®) LomTElsL
Qaesrener CamuibCu® riGsL
Qaerener CamuwibCu® TiGlsL
Qaesrener CamuwidCu® TiGsL
Qaesrener CamuwinCu® wTiGsL
Qaesrener CamuwinCu® miGsL
Qaesrener CamuidCu® miGsL
Qaesrenesr CamuwinCu® wmiGsL
Qaesrener CamuwinCu® TiGsL
Qaesrener GamuwibCu® mirGsL
Qaerener CamuwinCu® TG
Qaerener CamuwinCu® TG
Qaesrener GamuibCu® TirGsL
Qaesrenerr CamuidCu® mirGsL
Qaesrensr CamuwidCu® TG
Qserensr GamuwibCu® TG
Qserensr GamuwibCu® TG
Qaesrensr GamuwinCu® TG
Qaerensr GamuinCu® wTirGsL
Qsesrensr GamuidCu® wTiGsL
Oserensr CamuwibCu® TiGsL
Oserensr GamuwibCu® wTirGsL
Osesrensr GamuwibCu® TiGsL
Oserensr GamuwibCu® TiTGsL
Oserensr GamuwibCu® TiTGsL
Oserensr GamuidCu® wTiGsL

Qaesrensr GamuwibCu® wTiGsL
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1 60.00/Kg
1 100.00/kg
1 50.00/kg
1 50.00/kg
1

1 20.00/Kg
1 30.00/kg
1 30.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 40.00/kg
1

1

1 30.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 40.00/kg
1 40.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1

1 130.00/Kg
1 40.00/Kg
1

1

1

1

1 60.00/Kg
3

1 35.00/Kg
1

1 20.00/Kg
1 40.00/Kg
1 15.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1 40.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
40.00/kg

280.00/Bag/6 Pieces
15.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
30.00/kg
100.00/kg
10.00-28.00/kg
16.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
35.00/kg
30.00/kg
38.00/kg
160.00/Kg
120.00/Kg

50.00/kg
26.00/kg
24.00/Kg
15.00/kg
30.00/Kg
140.00/kg
28.00/Kg
28.00/kg
12.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
9.00/Kg
15.00/kg
18.00/Kg



L|L_6DEVBIGTII Qssrenar GHTuwibBu® wTTGs’  Geurdssd 1 30.00/Kg 20.00/Kg

BB Ter] QFsiremerr CHmwbCu(® TTEsL  waeTLesTerf - 618 1 25.00/Kg 22.00/Kg

BH&HTer Qesremer CamwinCu® wri@sl wgerusTerf-local 1 40.00/Kg 32.00/Kg

(3)6p Qesremer CarwinCu@® wri@s yFlwg 1 1700.00/Bag/60kg
365 Qesremer CarwinCu® wrTes. UL 1 6000.00/Bag/60kg
Ly,60T () QFsiremerr CamwbCLi(B) LomTEsL 1 70.00/Kg

L6901 (D) Qesremer CaTwibCu® wri@s’  Ferr 1 90.00/Kg
Capmismii Qzsiremer CarwbCu® wriGs  GursrerTdd 1 23.00/Piece

QI EEES ] Qasirener CarwbCu@® wTi@sL.  Cerdssv 1 45.00/kg

UTEDL &63T(H) Qesremer CamwinCu@® wri@s Qumwg) 1 50.00/6Feet 30.00/6Feet
UTEDLP Ly Qesremer CamwinCu@® wri@s’.  Qumwg) 1 10.00/Piece 8.00/Piece
QUTEDLPSH ST Qesremer CxmwibCu® wrTEsL..  GClmrpbgesr 1 3.00/Piece
mFalev Ll ewL&8smar Qasirenssr CamwidCu@® mTiEsL 1 40.00/Kg 25.00/Kg

Q&rsg L6ved Qessremerr CamwinCu® riGlsL 1 60.00-150.00/50Bunch
ydleorm Qessremerr CamwinCu® mriGlsL 1 80.00-130.00/50Bunch
Ferenv QFsirenesr CarwbCu@® wrTi@sL. Ll L i 1Feren 1 60.00/Kg
LrsGasred Qaesrener GamuwibCu® mirGsL 1 120.00/Kg
Garers sFir Qasirenssr GamwibCu(® miEsL 1 30.00/Kg 14.00/kg

& T TLO6uST] QFsirenssr GamwidCu(® TirEsL 1 40.00/Kg 25.00/Kg
Qeuserigsmii Qasirenssr GamuwidCu(® miEsL 1 40.00/Kg 14.00/kg

&% (HCeuLiLilensv Qaesrenerr CamuidCu® mirGsL 1 25.00/Kg

Fedren0 Qasirenesr CarwbCu@® wriesr.  Gsrermeld 1 1 60.00/Kg 50.00/kg

Fedrenv Qasirenssr GarwbCu@® wriEsL.  Gsrermeal 2 1 40.00/Kg 35.00/kg

FEH®T eueTeNd FipmiE, QFsirenesr GarwibCu(® TiTEsL 1 40.00/Kg 30.00/Kg
LoreusTafl&EslLpmiE Qasiremesr GarwbCu@® wTTEsL.  Gerdssv 1 20.00/Kg 1400.00/Bag
YR Qaerensr GamuinCu® wTirGsL 1 40.00/kg 27.00/Kg
QevL_(Hev Qsesrensr GamuidCu® wTiGsL 1 40.00/Kg

L_iresfll Oserensr CamuwibCu® TiGsL 1 40.00/Kg 30.00/Kg
FHewersCarar Qserener CamwibCu®m wTTOE’.  Cevrdssd 1 90.00/Kg

Q&evifl Osesrensr GamuwibCu® TiGsL 1 7.00/Piece 45.00/kg

o LiLflei Qserensr CamwinCu® wTiTGs’  Fermr 1 2600.00/25Kg
oLl Qserensr CamwnCu® wTTGs  Asveld Gyl CL_edfwev 1 2800.00/20Kg

oy L1Lflsir Qserener GamwibCu® wTiFGs  Abevr 1 2000.00/20kg



QUTENLPLILILPLD
QUTENLPLILILPLD
QUTENLPLILILPLD
QUTENLPLILILPLD
QUTENLPLILILPLD
Slyrl_enas
Slyrl_enas
Slyrl_enas

Q& minur
eTYILOFEnF
eTYILOFEDF

GuoessrL_ifledT o EHIT

2T EHS
LOTLDLILPLD
LOTLDLILPLD
LOTLDLILPLD
LOTLDLILPLD
LOTLDLILPLD
(peVribLILPLD
utiumef
O|edTeTTELILPLD
O|edTeTTELILPLD
DTG en6T
DTG em6T
QoL
BT Ly F6vf]
FUGumrlLm
QUTERLPLILILPLD
QUTERLPLILILPLD
QUTEDLPLILILPLD
QUTEDLPLILILPLD
Ul L osliemL
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Qaerener CamTuwibCGu® TiGlsL
Qaerenesr CamTuibGu® miGlsL
QFsiremerr CamwbGLi(p) LomTElsL
Q& siremerr CaHmwbGLi(p) LomTElEsL
QFsiremerr CaHmwbCLi(p) LomTElsL
QFsiremerr CamwbCLi(B) LomTEsL
Q& siremerr CamwbCLi(p) LomTEEL
Qasiremerr CahmwbCLi(®) LomTElsL
Qaesrener CamuibCu® riGsL
Qaerener CamuwibCu® TiGlsL
Qaesrener CamuwidCu® TiGsL
Qaesrener CamuwinCu® wTiGsL
Qaesrener CamuwinCu® miGsL
Qaesrener CamuidCu® miGsL
Qaesrenesr CamuwinCu® wmiGsL
Qaesrener CamuwinCu® TiGsL
Qaesrener GamuwibCu® mirGsL
Qaerener CamuwinCu® TG
Qaerener CamuwinCu® TG
Qaesrener GamuibCu® TirGsL
Qaesrenerr CamuidCu® mirGsL
Qaesrensr CamuwidCu® TG
Qserensr GamuwibCu® TG
Qserensr GamuwibCu® TG
Qaesrensr GamuwinCu® TG
Qaerensr GamuinCu® wTirGsL
Qsesrensr GamuidCu® wTiGsL
Oserensr CamuwibCu® TiGsL
Oserensr GamuwibCu® wTirGsL
Osesrensr GamuwibCu® TiGsL
Oserensr GamuwibCu® TiTGsL
Oserensr GamuwibCu® TiTGsL
Oserensr GamuidCu® wTiGsL

Qaesrensr GamuwibCu® wTiGsL
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Gevrds 6D
Gevrds gD
QpmruevLr
CrpglresT
LOEDEV 6UTEDLD
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1

1 5.00/Piece
1 8.00/Piece
1 4.00/Piece

1 3.00/Piece
1 1.00/Piece
1

1

1 50.00/kg

1 150.00/kg
1 450.00/kg
1 200.00/kg
1 80.00/Kg
1

1

1

1

1 -

1 100.00/kg
1 -

1 -

1 30.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1

1

1 3.00/Piece
1 -

1 -

1 -

32.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
150.00/4kg
200.00/5Kg
700.00/10Kg
30.00-40.00/Kg
1.00/Piece
0.50/Piece
1050.00/10kg
100.00/Kg
25.00/Kg

18.00/Kg
18.00/kg
30.00/kg
30.00/kg
800.00/10 Kg

40.00/Kg
18.00/kg
20.00/Kg
22.00/kg
65.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
250.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
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Qaerener CamTuwibCGu® TiGlsL
QFsiremerr CahmwbGLi(p) LomiEleL
QFsiremerr CamwbGLi(p) LomTElsL
Q& siremerr CaHmwbGLi(p) LomTElEsL
QFsiremerr CaHmwbCLi(p) LomTElsL
QFsiremerr CamwbCLi(B) LomTEsL
Q& siremerr CamwbCLi(p) LomTEEL
Qasiremerr CahmwbCLi(®) LomTElsL
Qaesrener CamuibCu® riGsL
Qaerener CamuwibCu® TiGlsL
Qaesrener CamuwidCu® TiGsL

Qaesrener CamuibCu® riGsL
Qaesrener CamuwibCu® TiGsL
Qaesrener CamuwinCu® TiGsL
Qaesrener CamuwinCu® TiGlsL
Qaesrener CamuwinCu® rTiGsL
Qaesrener CamuidCu® riGsL
Qaesrenesr CamuinCu® TiGsL
Qaesrener CamuwidCu® TirGsL
Qaerener CamuwinCu® TG
Qaerener CamuwinCu® TG
Qaerensr CamuwinCu® TirGsL
Qaesrensr GamuibCu® TirGsL
Qaesrenerr CamuidCu® TirGsL
Qaesrensr CamuwibCu® TirGsL
Qsesrensr GamuwibCu® TirGsL
Qserensr GamuwibCu® TirGsL
Qaesrensr GamuwinCu® TG
Qserener GamuinCu® TiGsL
Qaesrensr GamuinCu® wTiGsL
Qsesrensr GamuwidCu® TiTGsL
Oserensr GamuwibCu® TirGsL

Oserensr GamuwibCu® TiTGsL

1 100.00/Kg

1- 400.00/Kg

1- 800.00/30Pieces

1 1000.00/10Kg
par) 1q. 1- 300.00/Kg

1 400.00/kg

1- 15.00-20.00/Kg
Gevrdsev 1 60.00/kg 50.00/Kg
Gevrdsev 1 80.00/Kg
Asiy 1- 12.00/kg

2 - 70.00/Kg
LOEHFIT 1 60.00/Kg
QeusTener 1 70.00/Kg
Gevrdsev 1- 300.00/Kg
Gevrdsev 1 150.00/kg
QeusTener 1 180.00/kg
Gavrs a0 1- 50.00/Kg
Geavrs a0 1- 400.00/kg
GL_sved) 1- 300.00/kg
Gevrds 60 1- 3.00/Piece
Gavrs a0 1- 50.00/Kg
Geavrs a0 1- 100.00/kg
LOEHF6T 1- 40.00/Kg
9T EHS 1- 40.00/kg
Asuliy 1- 200.00/Kg
QeusTener 1- 200.00/Kg

1- 50.00/Kg
CukiscempiT 3- 15.00/Piece
oar|” 1q. 1- 15.00/Piece

1- 40.00/Bunch

1- 40.00/Bunch
GlLmIgesm T 1- 200.00/Kg
oar|” 1q 1- 220.00/Kg
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Qaerener CamTuwibCGu® TiGlsL
QFsiremerr CahmwbGLi(p) LomiEleL
QFsiremerr CamwbGLi(p) LomTElsL
Q& siremerr CaHmwbGLi(p) LomTElEsL
QFsiremerr CaHmwbCLi(p) LomTElsL
QFsiremerr CamwbCLi(B) LomTEsL
Q& siremerr CamwbCLi(p) LomTEEL
Qasiremerr CahmwbCLi(®) LomTElsL
Qaesrener CamuibCu® riGsL
Qaerener CamuwibCu® TiGlsL
Qaesrener CamuwidCu® TiGsL
Qaesrener CamuwinCu® wTiGsL
Qaesrener CamuwinCu® miGsL
Qaesrener CamuidCu® miGsL
Qaesrenesr CamuwinCu® wmiGsL
Qaesrener CamuwinCu® TiGsL
Qaesrener GamuwibCu® mirGsL
Qaerener CamuwinCu® TG
Qaerener CamuwinCu® TG
Qaesrener GamuibCu® TirGsL
Qaesrenerr CamuidCu® mirGsL
Qaesrensr CamuwidCu® TG
Qserensr GamuwibCu® TG
Qserensr GamuwibCu® TG
Qaesrensr GamuwinCu® TG
Qaerensr GamuinCu® wTirGsL
Qsesrensr GamuidCu® wTiGsL

Oserensr CamuwibCu® TiGsL

Qserener GamuinCu® TiGsL
Qaesrensr GamuinCu® wTiGsL
Qsesrensr GamuwidCu® TiTGsL
Oserensr GamuwibCu® TirGsL

Oserensr GamuwibCu® TiTGsL

LDHF6IT

HAsliy
QeausTenear

Gevmrdsev
Gevrdsev
Gevrdsev
Gevmrdsev
LI 6T
(EICEE])
L&
LIGT6dT T
Qi
co@uiesrL_Im
LA
LTI
6TeVGeVIT
Quflwg)
s@mwiesTL 6
Gevmdsed
Gevmdsed
Gevmdsed

1- 120.00/Bunch
1- 300.00/Kg

1- 120.00/Bunch
1- 200.00/Stem
1- 260.00/Stem
1- 30.00/Bunch
1- 150.00/Bunch
1 20.00/Bunch
1 20.00/Bunch
1- 50.00/Kg

1- 80.00/Kg

1 30.00/80Leaves
1- 200.00/kg

1- 70.00/Kg

1 150.00/kg

1- 90.00/Bunch
1- 25.00/100Flowers
1- 20.00/100Flowers
1- 70.00/Kg

1- 70.00/Kg

1- 70.00/Kg

1- 70.00/Kg

1- 200.00/Kg

1- 450.00/Bunch
1- 250.00/Bunch
1- 2.00/Piece
1- 60.00/Kg

1- 20.00/Piece
1- 650.00/Kg

1 150.00/Kg

1- 950.00/Kg

il - 95.00/Kg

1 200.00/Kg






